
2025 LA FERIA INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 La Feria = 369 1 Karina Rios (La Feria) = 76

2 South Texas High = 418 2 Danielynn Conde (Raymondville) = 88

3 Raymondville = 442 3 Amelia Uribe (South Texas High) = 92

4 Santa Rosa = 521 4 Miah Muñoz (La Feria) = 93

5 Valley View = 536 5 Miranda Campos (South TexasHigh) = 96

6 Monte Alto = 536 6 Alliana Briones (La Feria) = 99

7 Harmony Coronado (La Feria)- ind = 100

8 Zoe Flores (La Feria) = 101

Mekayla Martinez (La Feria) = 101

Claryce Perry (Lyford)- ind = 101

Date:  February 24, 2025 (Monday)

Field:  44 players

Course:  Tony Butler GC (Harlingen)

Par:  70

Conditions:  Sunny and Calm   72°   2-5 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

16 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

12 Yuliana Zapot (Hidalgo) = 108

18 Andrea Lozano (Hidalgo) = 113

25 Damaris Villarreal (Hidalgo) = 123

43 Jaqueline Herrera (Pike) = 158

24 Kayl Foytek (Pike) = 122

12 Emily Ramos (Raymondville) = 108

26 Jaclyn Ramos (Raymondville) = 126

39 Yolando Lopez (Raymondville) = 149

8 Claryce Perry (Lyford) = 101

16 Liz Samuel (South Texas High) = 110

29 Raquel Garcia (La Feria) = 129

7 Harmony Coronado (La Feria) = 100

41 Malilleny Segundo (La Feria) = 151

20 Julliana Sauceda (Rio Hondo) = 120

26 Mia Galvan (Rio Hondo) = 126

41 Cassandra Lozano (Rio Hondo) = 151



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

6 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st La Feria 2nd South Texas High

1 Karina Rios = 76 5 Miranda Campos = 96

6 Alliana Briones = 99 23 Paola Aleman = 121

4 Miah Muñoz = 93 3 Amelia Uribe = 92

8 Zoe Flores = 101 14 Maria Vela = 109

8 Mekayla Martinez = 101 26 Emily Aguirre = 126

TEAM TOTAL:  = 369 TEAM TOTAL:  = 418

3rd Raymondville 4th Santa Rosa

2 Danielynn Conde = 88 20 Kayley Cruz = 120

11 Marlin Hernandez = 105 37 Michelle Rojas = 145

19 Andrea Paz = 118 16 Cecilia De La Cruz = 110

33 Maddy Cantu = 139 38 Dayna Azua = 146

30 Briana Sanchez = 131    =

TEAM TOTAL:  = 442 TEAM TOTAL:  = 521

5th Valley View 6th Monte Alto

14 Camila Cantu = 109 34 Dyanna Manriquez = 140

39 Karolina Gonzalez = 149 36 Maria Reyes = 142

32 Camila Torres = 138 31 Wendy Cisneros = 134

34 Ashley Galicia = 140 20 Stefani Muñoz = 120

dnf Arianna Jimenez = WD

TEAM TOTAL:  = 536 TEAM TOTAL:  = 536



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Karina Rios La Feria 76

2 Danielynn Conde Raymondville 88

3 Amelia Uribe South Texas High 92

4 Miah Muñoz La Feria 93

5 Miranda Campos South Texas High 96

6 Alliana Briones La Feria 99

7 Harmony Coronado (ind) La Feria 100

8 Zoe Flores La Feria 101

Mekayla Martinez La Feria 101

Claryce Perry (ind) Lyford 101

11 Marlin Hernandez Raymondville 105

12 Yuliana Zapot (ind) Hidalgo 108

Emily Ramos (ind) Raymondville 108

14 Maria Vela South Texas High 109

Camila Cantu Valley View 109

16 Cecilia De La Cruz Santa Rosa 110

Liz Samuel (ind) South Texas High 110

18 Andrea Lozano (ind) Hidalgo 113

19 Andrea Paz Raymondville 118

20 Kayley Cruz Santa Rosa 120

Stefani Muñoz Monte Alto 120

Jilliana Sauceda (ind) Rio Hondo 120

23 Paola Aleman South Texas High 121

24 Kayla Foytek (ind) Pike 122

25 Damaris Villarreal (ind) Hidalgo 123

26 Emily Aguirre South Texas High 126

Jaclyn Ramos (ind) Raymondville 126

Mia Galvan (ind) Rio Hondo 126

29 Raquel Garcia (ind) La Feria 129

30 Briana Sanchez Raymondville 131

31 Wendy Cisneros Monte Alto 134

32 Camila Torres Valley View 138

33 Maddy Cantu Raymondville 139

34 Ashley Galicia Valley View 140

Dyanna Manriquez Monte Alto 140

36 Maria Reyes Monte Alto 142

37 Michelle Rojas Santa Rosa 145

38 Dayna Azua Santa Rosa 146

39 Karolina Gonzalez Valley View 149

Yolanda Lopez (ind) Raymondville 149

41 Malilleny Segundo (ind) La Feria 151

Cassandra Lozano (ind) Rio Hondo 151

43 Jaqueline Herrera (ind) Pike 158

dnf Arianna Jimenez Valley View WD


